

JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Khanij Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 CIN: U60221RJ2010SGC030630

Tel: No. 0141- 5192450 Fax: 0141-5192451

Website: www.jaipurmetrorail.in, email: dp.jmrc@gmail.com

F.7 (C-190)/JMRC/Consultant Appointment/2016/244

Dated: 09.05.2016

Sh. Ramji Lal Yadav, S/o Sh. Laxman Yadav 230, Vasundhara Colony, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302018. Mobile: +91 9460726916

Sub: Appointment of Professional for facilitating and coordinating for land cell of Jaipur Metro for various activities related to Jaipur Metro Rail Project Phase-1 & 2.

Dear Sir,

Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation is executing Jaipur Metro Rail Project Phase 1 from Mansarovar to Badi Chaupar and Phase 2 is under consideration.

We are seeking your proposal for appointment of Professional for facilitating and coordinating for land cell of Jaipur Metro for various activities related to Jaipur Metro Rail Project Phase-1 & 2.

You are requested to submit your financial proposals as per the term and conditions of the enclosed Terms of Reference latest by 18.05.2016 at 11.00 AM at place mentioned below.

Director (Project), IIIrd FLOOR, RAJSICO BUILDING, UDYOG BHAWAN PREMISES, TILAK MARG, JAIPUR-302005

Thanking you

Yours sincerely,

Executive Director (Civil) 0141-5192455